CITY OF APPLETON

Department of Public Works

MEMORANDUM

Muni	ce Committee cipal Services (ies Committee of Contract	Committee				
The Department of Unit H-19 Glenhurs			hat the followi	ng described w	ork:	
Be awarded to:				<u> </u>		
Name: _	Highway La	ndscapers, Inc	•			
Address:	1900 Bohm	Drive				
_	Little Chute,	WI 54140				
In the amount of:			\$67,705.00_			
With a7.4 % c			\$5,000.00			
For a project total n	ot to exceed:		\$72,705.00			
** OR **						
In an amount Not T	o Exceed:					
Budg	et:	\$100,000.00				
Estima	te:	\$60,000.00				
Committee Da	ite:	02/11/19				
Council Da	ite:	02/20/19			•	

Glenhurst Lane Box Culvert (B-44-253)

Unit H-19

February 4, 2019

BID TABULATION

					Highway Landsca
NO.	ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Quantity	<u>Units</u>	Unit Price
_1.	203.0200	REMOVING OLD STRUCTURE	11	LUMP SUM	\$9,500.00
2.	204.0155	REMOVING CONCRETE SIDEWALK	55	SY	\$25.00
3.	206.2000	EXCAVATION FOR STRUCTURES CULVERTS B-44-253	1	LUMP SUM	\$2,000.00
4.	SPV.0060	HELICAL PILES	8	EACH	\$1,525.00
5.	305.0120	BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 1 1/4-INCH	55	TON	\$22.00
6.	502.0100	CONCRETE MASONRY BRIDGES	22	CY	\$900.00
7	505.0615	BAR STEEL REINFORCEMENT HS COATED RETAINING WALLS	3,150	LB	\$3.00
8.	645.0105	GEOTEXTILE TYPE C	24	SY	\$10.00
9.	CITY SPEC	CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5-INCH	500	SF	\$14.00
10.	CITY SPEC	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	50	SY	\$15.00
11.	CITY SPEC	MULCHING	50	SY	\$5.00
12.	CITY SPEC	SILT FENCE	200	LF	\$3.00
13.	CITY SPEC	INLET PROTECTION TYPE A	8	EACH	\$150.00
14.	CITY SPEC	FERTILIZER TYPE B	0.03	CWT	\$1,000.00
15.	CITY SPEC	SEEDING MIX NO. 40	1	LB	\$100.00
16.	CITY SPEC	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LUMP SUM	\$2,000.00

Highway Landso		Janke General Contractors		
Unit Price	<u>Total</u>	Unit Price	Total	
\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.0	
\$25.00	\$1,375.00	\$30.00	\$1,650.0	
\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,900.00	\$16,900.0	
\$1,525.00	\$12,200.00	\$1,050.00	\$8,400.0	
\$22.00	\$1,210.00	\$35.00	\$1,925.0	
\$900.00	\$19,800.00	\$820.00	\$18,040.0	
\$3.00	\$9,450.00	\$2.10	\$6,615.0	
\$10.00	\$240.00	\$5.00	\$120.0	
\$14.00	\$7,000.00	\$12.10	\$6,050.0	
\$15.00	\$750.00	\$26.00	\$1,300.0	
\$5.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$50.0	
\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$600.0	
\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$800.0	
\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$54.	
\$100.00	\$100.00	\$54.00	\$54.	
\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.	

\$67,705.00

\$71,858.00